7
The am.& FEBRUARY

Institute of
Radiology

1897 (W PR (515 2022

APPROVED BY THE

INHEAITH
~

BIR LEADERSHIP 2022
VIRTUAL EVENT
CPD: 3 CREDITS

A
BAYER SIEMENS ..,
3 PHILIPS Healthineers -’

Bayer have part
funded this event




BIR LEADERSHIP 2022

Virtual event
CPD: 3 credits

This year’s BIR Leadership event is in an exciting new virtual format organised
by the Leadership and Management Special Interest Group of the BIR. This

event is for all those interested and involved in leadership across the imaging
community.

18:00

18:05

18:35

18:45

19:00

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:30

Welcome and introduction
Dr Elizabeth Loney, Associate Medical Director and Consultant
Radiologist, Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS Foundation Trust

Richards’ Review to reality: The progress so far
Mr Andy Howlett, Director of Diagnostics, Medicine and Pharmacy
Improvement, NHS England and Improvement

How to turn community diagnostic hubs into reality

Mr Jeevan Gunaratnam, Director - Community Diagnostics &
Independent Sector, Philips

Discussions

Update on radiology networks and IT solutions

Dr Daniel Fascia, Consultant Musculoskeletal & Sports Radiologist,
Harrogate and District NHS Foundation Trust

Community Diagnostic Centres
Mr Nick Hall, Commercial Director, InHealth Group

Radiology reporting — time for a change?
Mr Peter Harrison, Managing Director, Siemens Healthineers

Future impact of Al on skills mix
Mr Simon McGuire, Regional General Manager Northern Europe, GE
Healthcare

Discussions

Close of event

This course provides 3 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



7
FEBRUARY

2022

Programme Organiser Join us

The BIR Leadership Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced
Special Interest Group delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit:
www.bir.org.uk/join-us




BIR LEADERSHIP 2022

Virtual event

3 @BIR_News
f /britishinstituteofradiology

in The British Institute of Radiology
APPROVED BY THE

48-50 St John Street, London, ECIM 4DG
www.bir.org.uk B I R{

Registered charity number: 215869




