

7 FEBRUARY 2022





BIR LEADERSHIP 2022

VIRTUAL EVENT

CPD: 3 CREDITS











BIR LEADERSHIP 2022

Virtual event

CPD: 3 credits

This year's BIR Leadership event is in an exciting new virtual format organised by the Leadership and Management Special Interest Group of the BIR. This event is for all those interested and involved in leadership across the imaging community.

18:00	Welcome and introduction Dr Elizabeth Loney, Associate Medical Director and Consultant Radiologist, Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS Foundation Trust
18:05	Richards' Review to reality: The progress so far Mr Andy Howlett, Director of Diagnostics, Medicine and Pharmacy Improvement, NHS England and Improvement
18:35	How to turn community diagnostic hubs into reality Mr Jeevan Gunaratnam, Director - Community Diagnostics & Independent Sector, Philips
18:45	Discussions
19:00	Update on radiology networks and IT solutions Dr Daniel Fascia, Consultant Musculoskeletal & Sports Radiologist, Harrogate and District NHS Foundation Trust
19:30	Community Diagnostic Centres Mr Nick Hall, Commercial Director, InHealth Group
19:40	Radiology reporting – time for a change? Mr Peter Harrison, Managing Director, Siemens Healthineers
19:50	Future impact of AI on skills mix Mr Simon McGuire, Regional General Manager Northern Europe, GE Healthcare
20:00	Discussions
20:30	Close of event

7 FEBRUARY 2022

Programme Organiser

The BIR Leadership Special Interest Group

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

BIR LEADERSHIP 2022

Virtual event





@BIR_News





in The British Institute of Radiology

48-50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

